347
M
IC
R
O
W
A

hardware. Use with threaded rod kit for additional
tower clearance. 1/pkg.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEED-THROUGH ENTRY PANELS
Model Description
FTP4-1X1 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 1 hole, 1x1
FTP4-1X2 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 2 holes, 1x2
FTP4-1X3 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 3 holes, 1x3
FTP4-1X4 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 4 holes, 1x4
FTP4-2X2 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 4 holes, 2x2
FTP4-2X3 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 6 holes, 2x3
FTP4-2X4 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 8 holes, 2x4
FTP4-2X5 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 10 holes, 2x5
FTP4-2X6 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 12 holes, 2x6
FTP4-3X3 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 9 holes, 3x3
FTP4-3X4 Feed through entry panel, 102mm (4”), 12 holes, 3x4
PORT COVER FOR ENTRY PANELS
Model Description
FTP4-PC Port cover for 102mm (4”) entry panel
WF Series